
EN

ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR WITH AIR / NITROGEN
DOUBLE OUTLET

MSM N2 4 - 7,5 kW

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
T O P P   T R Y K L U F T   A / S

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
w w w . t o p p t r y k l u f t . d k



A complete unit … with a small footprint

Complex installation:
- greater space required;
- high installation costs;
- more complex maintenance.

A complete solution, ready to use:
- space saving;
- low installation costs;
- easy maintenance, single unit.

Nitrogen available WHERE, HOW and WHEN YOU 
NEED IT with the MSM N2

The MSM N2 marks the development of the MSM MINI-MAXI
range for applications to keep up-to-date with new technology

With a single unit, you can have Nitrogen and Air and optimise space without the need for a separate Nitrogen supply.

Nitrogen

Air

NITROGENNITROGEN

= AIR

AIR

AIR
COMPRESSOR

AIR
DRYER

MSM N2NITROGEN
GENERATOR

NITROGEN
TANK

NITROGEN
TANK

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
w w w . t o p p t r y k l u f t . d k



MSM N2 Air + Nitrogen

Nitrogen cylinders:
Cumbersome and expensive
management of cylinders because of
the space they occupy, the fact they
have to be moved and because of
the safety issues involved.

Unit with separate Nitrogen
generator:           
to produce nitrogen you need a
compressor capable of meeting the
extra quantity of compressed air
required.
The variable compressed air
consumption can compromise the
purity and the capacity of Nitrogen.

The MSM N2 compressor allows you
to produce Nitrogen and Air, or both
at the same time.
The integrated system, including
membranes, guarantees the purity
and a constant flow of Nitrogen,
regardless of how much compressed
air is required.

Advantages of using the MSM N2:
By eliminating gas cylinders:
- remove the storage risk and handling errors of Nitrogen

cylinders;
- you don't need an agreement with a cylinder supplier so it 

is simpler to manage saving both time and money;
- handling or replacing gas cylinders;
- you save space.

By eliminating the additional generator: 
- you can produce quality Nitrogen constantly regardless of air

consumption.

Uses of Nitrogen 
Atmospheric air is 78% Nitrogen,
which thanks to its unusual
characteristics, is better than
compressed air for a variety of
production processes, such as:

- tyre inflation;

- food packaging;

- bottling liquids;

- laser cutting;

- production of electronic components.

➭

➭

➭✚✚

✚✚✚

Air + Nitrogen with generator

Air + Nitrogen in cylinders

Why purchase nitrogen when you can produce it yourselves?

Air + Nitrogen with MSM N2

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
w w w . t o p p t r y k l u f t . d k



MSM N2 – Why use Nitrogen?

It is normal for tyre pressure to decrease when there is a variation in temperature and/or a leakage from the valves.

And another little known phenomenon we mustn't forget to mention is the fact that Oxygen molecules escape from tyres.

This phenomenon takes place because Oxygen molecules, which are smaller than Nitrogen molecules, can escape
through the pores in the rubber of the tyre, while Nitrogen molecules, because they are larger, cannot.

This loss of pressure, quantified on average as 0.08 bar/month, increases fuel consumption, reduces the life of the tyre
and increase the probability of skidding.

Nitrogen molecules

Oxygen molecules

Reduces fuel consumption
Pressure loss changes the external profile of the tyre, increasing
resistance to the rotation of the tyre.
The increase in resistance causes an increase in fuel consumption.

Increases the life of the tyre
Compressed air contains oxygen which can oxidise the rim and wear
away the rubber of the tyre.
By using Nitrogen, which is an inert gas, the life of the tyre is
prolonged and the need for maintenance reduced.

It increases the safety and the
comfort of a journey
With compressed air, there is a variation in the internal pressure of
the tyre corresponding to the variation in the temperature of the tyre.
By using Nitrogen, given that it is an inert gas, the tyre pressure
remains constant throughout normal use (even when the tyre is hot).
By keeping the initial characteristics unchanged, you substantially
reduce the risk of skidding, losing control or having a puncture due
to overheating.

Ecological note
By using Nitrogen, you can keep tyres in a better condition so at the end of their life cycle, they can be more easily
reconditioned, leading to a substantial reduction in this type of waste.

Application with Air

Advantages of Nitrogen for tyre inflation

USING N2 IS WORTH IT

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
w w w . t o p p t r y k l u f t . d k



MSM N2 – Flow chart 

Compressor circuit
1 Rotary screw compressor:
- maximum output and maximum efficiency under any

working condition;
- low noise levels;
- extremely reliable.

2 Tank:
- constructed in sheet steel and tested according to

current EEC rules and painted in accordance with
our own standards.

3 Dryer:
- to eliminate the condensate present in the air in the
form of vapour;

- elimination of condensate allows you to obtain purer
Nitrogen.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

11

3

45
6

7

8

10
 9

101010

Nitrogen circuit  
4-5 Filters:
- a combined system of filters (FM0+FMM) removes any
solid impurities and traces of oil from the compressed
air which could potentially damage the membranes;

- this means the membranes last longer and also
guarantees high-quality Nitrogen;

- the filters are fitted with differential pressure gauges
complete with an electrical contact to protect the
efficiency of the membrane.

6 Electrical resistance:
-heats the compressed air at the membrane inlet to
improve the process of separating oxygen and the
relative humidity of Nitrogen.

9 Nitrogen membranes:
- a system of hollow fibres separates oxygen from the
compressed air, allowing dry nitrogen to exit from the
membrane outlet.

0 Nozzle:
- the system is fitted with a purity regulator, which
guarantees constant nitrogen production with a standard
purity level of 97%;

-different levels of purity are available on request: 92%,
95%, 99%.  

l Control Panel:
-Nitrogen unit switch (on/off).

Air Compressor
Air Receiver
Refrigeration Dryer
FMO Filter
FMM Filter
Electrical Heater
Temperature Safety Switch
Inlet Valve
Nitrogen Separation Membrane
Nozzle
Back Pressure Valve

Wet Compressed Air
Dry Compressed Air
Nitrogen

Air

Oxigen

Nitrogen

k

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
w w w . t o p p t r y k l u f t . d k



MSM 4 D NITRO.1

MSM 4 D NITRO.2

MSM 4 D NITRO.3

MSM 4 DX NITRO.1

MSM 4 DX NITRO.2

MSM 4 DX NITRO.3

MSM 7,5 DX NITRO.1

MSM 7,5 DX NITRO.2

MSM 7,5 DX NITRO.3

28,2

28,2

28,2

28,2

28,2

28,2

43,9

43,9

43,9

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A (ACCORDING TO ISO 1217 AND CAGI PNEUROP)

Type

4

4

4

4

4

4

7,5

7,5

7,5

470

470

470

470

470

470

732

732

732

62

62

62

62

62

62

66

66

66

24,5

21,6

18,0

24,5

21,6

18,0

31,3

19,4

8,3

24

48

78

24

48

78

84

162

234

1,4

2,9

4,7

1,4

2,9

4,7

5,0

9,7

14,0

384

324

234

384

324

234

504

276

66

2,5

4,3

6,8

2,5

4,3

6,8

6,8

13,7

20,5

200

200

200

200

200

200

500

500

500

23,0

19,4

14,0

23,0

19,4

14,0

30,2

16,6

4,0

42

72

114

42

72

114

114

228

342

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

10

10

10

V/Hz/Ph

FAD 1 FAD 2 FND 3 FND 34

Compressed air only Nitrogen purity : 95 %

m3/1'dB(A) l/1'kWHPbar l/1'litres m3/1'l/1'm3/1'l/1'm3/1'l/1'm3/1'

10

10

10

10

10

10

13

13

13
X = Star delta                D = Dry with dryer

1713 mm

630 mm
1875 mm

1475 mm

590 mm
1420 mm

The company reserves the right to make any changes from the point of view of continuous product improvement.

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

400/50/3

408

360

300

408

360

300

522

324

138

FAD  2�

www.mark-compressors.com

According to 

SOLD AT

Nitrogen purity : 97 % 

Notes:

- Direct or star-delta starter for 5,5 HP  

- IP55 electric motor

- Initial oil fill

- 230/50/3 voltage also available

- Air end 1/2”F and Nitrogen end 1/2”F connections

- MSM N2 4  : max weight 219 kg

- MSM N2 7,5: max weight 396 kg

1 FAD: air capacity available when not producing Nitrogen

2 FAD: air capacity available when producing Nitrogen

3 FND: free Nitrogen capacity 

4 MSM N2 4  : 8 bar Nitrogen pressure

MSM N2 7,5: 10 bar Nitrogen pressure

Optional:

- Kit for varying the purity of the Nitrogen

- Nitrogen purity level indicator 

6
9
9
9
2
0
0
0
0
0

TE
CH

N
E

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
T O P P   T R Y K L U F T   A / S

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
w w w . t o p p t r y k l u f t . d k

mt
Maskinskrevet tekst
Topp Trykluft A/SDK-3550 SlangerupTel. +45 4733 7777www.topptrykluft.dk




