TOPP TRYKLUFT A/S

(MARK



ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR WITH AIR / NITROGEN DOUBLE OUTLET MSM N₂ 4 - 7,5 kW

TECHNOLOGY YOU CAN TRUST

www.topptrykluft.dk

A complete unit ... with a small footprint

Nitrogen available WHERE, HOW and WHEN YOU NEED IT with the MSM N₂

The MSM **N**₂ marks the development of the MSM MINI-MAXI range for applications to keep up-to-date with new technology



With a single unit, you can have Nitrogen and Air and optimise space without the need for a separate Nitrogen supply.





MSM N₂ Air + Nitrogen

Air + Nitrogen in cylinders



Nitrogen cylinders: Cumbersome and expensive management of cylinders because of the space they occupy, the fact they have to be moved and because of the safety issues involved.

Why purchase nitrogen when you can produce it yourselves?

Air + Nitrogen with generator



Unit with separate Nitrogen generator:

to produce nitrogen you need a compressor capable of meeting the extra quantity of compressed air required.

The variable compressed air consumption can compromise the purity and the capacity of Nitrogen.

Air + Nitrogen with MSM N₂



Г	



The MSM $\ensuremath{\mathbb{N}_{\mathbb{Z}}}$ compressor allows you to produce Nitrogen and Air, or both at the same time.

The integrated system, including membranes, guarantees the purity and a constant flow of Nitrogen, regardless of how much compressed air is required.

Advantages of using the MSM N₂:

By eliminating gas cylinders:

- remove the storage risk and handling errors of Nitrogen cylinders;
- you don't need an agreement with a cylinder supplier so it is simpler to manage saving both time and money;
- handling or replacing gas cylinders;
- you save space.

By eliminating the additional generator:

you can produce quality Nitrogen constantly regardless of air consumption.

Uses of Nitrogen

Atmospheric air is 78% Nitrogen, which thanks to its unusual characteristics, is better than compressed air for a variety of production processes, such as:

- tyre inflation;
- food packaging;
- bottling liquids;
- laser cutting;
- production of electronic components.

MSM N_2 – Why use Nitrogen?

Application with Air

It is normal for tyre pressure to decrease when there is a variation in temperature and/or a leakage from the valves.

And another little known phenomenon we mustn't forget to mention is the fact that Oxygen molecules escape from tyres.

This phenomenon takes place because Oxygen molecules, which are smaller than Nitrogen molecules, can escape through the pores in the rubber of the tyre, while Nitrogen molecules, because they are larger, cannot.

This loss of pressure, quantified on average as 0.08 bar/month, increases fuel consumption, reduces the life of the tyre and increase the probability of skidding.



Advantages of Nitrogen for tyre inflation

Reduces fuel consumption

Pressure loss changes the external profile of the tyre, increasing resistance to the rotation of the tyre. The increase in resistance causes an increase in fuel consumption.

Increases the life of the tyre

Compressed air contains oxygen which can oxidise the rim and wear away the rubber of the tyre.

By using Nitrogen, which is an inert gas, the life of the tyre is prolonged and the need for maintenance reduced.

It increases the safety and the comfort of a journey

With compressed air, there is a variation in the internal pressure of the tyre corresponding to the variation in the temperature of the tyre. By using Nitrogen, given that it is an inert gas, the tyre pressure remains constant throughout normal use (even when the tyre is hot). By keeping the initial characteristics unchanged, you substantially reduce the risk of skidding, losing control or having a puncture due to overheating.





Ecological note

By using Nitrogen, you can keep tyres in a better condition so at the end of their life cycle, they can be more easily reconditioned, leading to a substantial reduction in this type of waste.

USING N_Z IS WORTH IT



MSM N₂ – Flow chart



Compressor circuit

① Rotary screw compressor:

- maximum output and maximum efficiency under any working condition;
- low noise levels;
- extremely reliable.
- 2 Tank:
- constructed in sheet steel and tested according to current EEC rules and painted in accordance with our own standards.
- ③ Dryer:
- to eliminate the condensate present in the air in the form of vapour;
- elimination of condensate allows you to obtain purer Nitrogen.



Nitrogen circuit

4-5 Filters:

- a combined system of filters (FM0+FMM) removes any solid impurities and traces of oil from the compressed air which could potentially damage the membranes;
- this means the membranes last longer and also guarantees high-quality Nitrogen;
- the filters are fitted with differential pressure gauges complete with an electrical contact to protect the efficiency of the membrane.
- [®] Electrical resistance:
- heats the compressed air at the membrane inlet to improve the process of separating oxygen and the relative humidity of Nitrogen.
- Nitrogen membranes:
- a system of hollow fibres separates oxygen from the compressed air, allowing dry nitrogen to exit from the membrane outlet.
- 10 Nozzle:
- the system is fitted with a purity regulator, which guarantees constant nitrogen production with a standard purity level of 97%;
- different levels of purity are available on request: 92%, 95%, 99%.
- ② Control Panel:
- Nitrogen unit switch (on/off).

TOPP TRYKLUFT A/S

TECHNICAL DATA (ACCORDING TO ISO 1217 AND CAGI PNEUROP)																
	Compressed air only							Nitrogen purity : 97 %				Nitrogen purity : 95 %				
Туре	()4	<u>ن</u>		*1/1+	ş		FAD ①		FAD ^②		FND 3		FAD ②		FND 3	
	bar	HP	kW	dB(A)	V/Hz/Ph	litres	l/1'	m³/1'	l/1'	m³/1'	l/1'	m³/1'	l/1'	m³/1'	l/1'	m³/1'
MSM 4 D NITRO.1	10	5,5	4	62	400/50/3	200	470	28,2	408	24,5	24	1,4	384	23,0	42	2,5
MSM 4 D NITRO.2	10	5,5	4	62	400/50/3	200	470	28,2	360	21,6	48	2,9	324	19,4	72	4,3
MSM 4 D NITRO.3	10	5,5	4	62	400/50/3	200	470	28,2	300	18,0	78	4,7	234	14,0	114	6,8
MSM 4 DX NITRO.1	10	5,5	4	62	400/50/3	200	470	28,2	408	24,5	24	1,4	384	23,0	42	2,5
MSM 4 DX NITRO.2	10	5,5	4	62	400/50/3	200	470	28,2	360	21,6	48	2,9	324	19,4	72	4,3
MSM 4 DX NITRO.3	10	5,5	4	62	400/50/3	200	470	28,2	300	18,0	78	4,7	234	14,0	114	6,8
MSM 7,5 DX NITRO.1	13	10	7,5	66	400/50/3	500	732	43,9	522	31,3	84	5,0	504	30,2	114	6,8
MSM 7,5 DX NITRO.2	13	10	7,5	66	400/50/3	500	732	43,9	324	19,4	162	9,7	276	16,6	228	13,7
MSM 7,5 DX NITRO.3	13	10	7,5	66	400/50/3	500	732	43,9	138	8,3	234	14,0	66	4,0	342	20,5
V – Star dolta D –																

Notes:

- Direct or star-delta starter for 5,5 HP
- IP55 electric motor
- Initial oil fill
- 230/50/3 voltage also available
- Air end 1/2"F and Nitrogen end 1/2"F connections
- MSM N₂ 4 : max weight 219 kg
- MSM N₂ 7,5: max weight 396 kg
- TAD: air capacity available when not producing Nitrogen
- ^② FAD: air capacity available when producing Nitrogen
- ③ FND: free Nitrogen capacity
- ④ MSM N₂ 4 : 8 bar Nitrogen pressure MSM N₂ 7,5: 10 bar Nitrogen pressure

Optional:

- Kit for varying the purity of the Nitrogen
- Nitrogen purity level indicator



630 m

The company reserves the right to make any changes from the point of view of continuous product improvement.







SOLD AT Topp Trykluft A/S DK-3550 Slangerup Tel. +45 4733 7777 www.topptrykluft.dk

1875 mm

6999200000 🔶 TECHNE Mediá Ageney